
Team Team Team Coach

Battery Fire Strikers Rachel Marshall

Crew Galaxy Wizards Angie Good

Dynamo Kicks Geneva Garrett

DATE DAY TIME FIELD

17-Sep Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

19-Sep Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

21-Sep Saturday 9:00 2A

10:00 2A

24-Sep Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

26-Sep Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

1-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

3-Oct Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

8-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

10-Oct Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

15-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

17-Oct Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

22-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

24-Oct Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

29-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A
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Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com
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Winter Basketball Registration October 1-31

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
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Picture Day is Saturday, September 21st at Foster Creek Park
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2019 Fall Soccer

Small Fry (8-9 yr. old) Division Schedule

All games played at Foster Creek Park next to Goose Creek Primary on Foster Creek Road

HOME GUEST

Coach

Chris Harmon

Matt Townsend

Jessea James

Coach

Manny Katsoulakis

Jimmy Miller

Jose Kuiz
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